
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/048315-2025 

Award

Consultancy - Fabric

DIXONS ACADEMIES TRUST

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-048315
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-0586d5 
Published 13 August 2025, 10:58am

Scope 

Description

Consultancy - MS Fabric Software

 

Contract 1

Supplier

Phoenix Software Limited

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/048315-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/048315-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 4

Contract value

£56,550 excluding VAT

£67,860 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

6 August 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

13 August 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

13 August 2025 to 13 November 2025

3 months, 1 day

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

72266000 - Software consultancy services

Contract locations

UKE41 - Bradford



Page 3 to 4

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - unknown

Supplier 

Phoenix Software Limited

York Rd, Barmby Moor

York

YO42 1NS

United Kingdom

Email: hello@phoenixs.co.uk

Region: UKE12 - East Riding of Yorkshire

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1

mailto:hello@phoenixs.co.uk


Page 4 to 4

Contracting authority 

DIXONS ACADEMIES TRUST

UK Register of Learning Providers (UKPRN number): 10058150

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PXTQ-9233-DMJN

RIPLEY STREET

BRADFORD

BD5 7RR

United Kingdom

Email: ktowers@dixonsat.com

Region: UKE41 - Bradford

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:ktowers@dixonsat.com
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description

	
	Contract 1
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	Phoenix Software Limited

	Contracting authority
	DIXONS ACADEMIES TRUST


		2025-08-17T01:23:58+0100
	TCPDF




